–1– ASCTB221E   201709-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Compact Slim
Twin and Single Type
Automotive Relay
CJ RELAYS
Contact
arrangement Rated coil voltage Operate (Set) voltage
(at 20°C 68°F) (Initial)
Part No. Packing
Standard type Pin in Paste compliant
type Carton (tube) Case
1 Form C
12 V DC
Max.6.5 V DC ACJ1112 ACJ1112P
70 pcs. 2,800 pcs.
Max.7.2 V DC ACJ1212 ACJ1212P
1 Form C × 2
(8 pins)
Max.6.5 V DC ACJ2112 ACJ2112P
40 pcs. 1,000 pcs.